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Economic and Social Order, by Paul A. Baran
and Paul M. Sweezy. Reviewed by Ernest
Mandel
Correction to Review

The Last Year of Malcolm X: The Evolution of
a Revolutionary, by George Breitman.
Reviewed by George Novack

The Lean Years: A History of the American
Worker 1920-1933, by Irving Bernstein.
Reviewed by Jean Tussey

The Savage Mind, by Claude Levi-Strauss.
Reviewed by Evelyn Reed

Laetrile: Control for Cancer, by Glenn D. Kittler
Reviewed by Sheavy Geldman

The Labor Spy Racket, by Leo Huberman.
Reviewed by Marvel Scholl

Ahmed Ben Bella, by Robert Merle. Reviewed
by Will Reissner

GERMANY
Program for Revolution, by Rosa Luxemburg

(Speech to Founding Congress, German
Communist Party)

Date

Mar-Apr
Mar-Apr
Jul-Aug

Sep-Oct
Sep-Oct

Sep-Oct

Jul-Aug

Jan-Feb
Jul-Aug

Jul-Aug

Jul-Aug
Jul-Aug
Jul-Aug

Sep-Oct

Sep-Oct

May-Jun

63

Page

43

33
43

63

57

56
41

43

52
57
59
61

63

13



64 INTERNATIONAL SOCIALIST REVIEW

Date

LATIN-AMERICAN REVOLUTION

Major Problems of the Latin-American Revolution
— A Reply to Regis Debray, by Livio Maitan
Address to First Conference of OLAS, by Fidel
Castro
General Declaration, by First Conference of OLAS
The OLAS Conference— Tactics and
Strategy for a Continental Revolution

MARXISM

Surplus Capital and Realization of Surplus Value,
by Ernest Mandel BR
Correction

Theories of History, by George Novack

Is Marxism-Leninism Obsolete? by Joseph
Hansen

The Case for a Neo-Marxist Theory, by
David Horowitz

The Labor Theory of Value and “Monopoly
Capitalism,” by Ernest Mandel

POLAND

Program of the Polish Opposition, by Jacek Kuron
and Karol Modzelewski

UNITED STATES

A “Wage-Price Spiral” Inflation? by Dick Roberts

One Way of Reducing Unemployment (Reprint
from “Wall Street Journal,”” Nov. 23, 1966)

Afro-American History, by Malcolm X (Speech
of Jan. 24, 1965)

Workers in the Depression, by Jean Tussey BR

(See also AFRO—AMERICAN STRUGGLE)

YUGOSLAVIA

Yugoslavia\at the Crossroads, by Editors,
“‘Quatrieme Internationale”

Sep-Oct

Nov-Dec
Nov-Dec

Nov-Dec

Jan-Feb
Jul-Aug
May-Jun
Jul-Aug
Jul-Aug

Jul-Aug

Jan-Feb

Jan-Feb
Jan-Feb

Mar-Apr
Jul-Aug

Jan-Feb

Page

11
50

56
41
43

26

29

17

29

36

38



	v28n06-w183-nov-dec-1967-RAW 62
	v28n06-w183-nov-dec-1967-RAW 63
	v28n06-w183-nov-dec-1967-RAW 64

